

STROKE 20 CONFERENCE 19

International Stroke 2019

2019 Pre-Show is available November 1st, 2018 thru January 31st, 2019

life is why®

International Strokes 2019 Attendee Mailing List Information

Please use the link below to access the on-line ordering pages to view and purchase an attendee list.

Order online https://www.xpressleadpro.com/oal/public/home Please use show code: strk0219

Important Information:

- Attendee lists are ordered on-line only.
- 2019 mailing lists are available.
- The International Stroke 2019 Attendee mailing List cost is \$.25 per attendee record.
- American Heart Association must review and approve all promotional materials prior to printing and or distributing. Your list request will not be considered for approval until your marketing piece has been sent for approval. Please allow 1-2 business days for approval of your mailer. AHA will contact you with the approval and the link to finalize your list order.
- Mailers must promote exhibitors presence at International Strokes 2019. Uses of AHA logos are is not permitted. Mailers cannot contain messaging that insinuates the mailer is being sent on behalf of AHA.

MAIL LISTS CAN BE DOWNLOADED WHEN YOUR ORDER IS COMPLETED.

Lists will be in an Excel format. Fields that will be included on the list rental (when registrant has chosen to "opt-in" to recieve promotional mailings) are:

Name

- Primary classification
- Mailing address
- Major specialty
- Specialty Definition

Please note: Mail lists do not include email, phone or fax.

AHA Terms & Conditions

- The International Strokes list is for a one-time use to promote your participation at International Strokes 2019 and this list will not be sold or used to send catalogs or other general information. Lack of compliance will result in a loss of priority points for the exhibiting company.
- Mailers must promote exhibitors presence at International Strokes 2019. Uses of AHA logos are is not permitted. Mailers cannot contain messaging that insinuates the mailer is being sent on behalf of AHA.
- It is standard practice for more than one attendee to be registered from the same company/organization. Multiple registrants from the same company are not considered duplicate records and no refunds will be issued under these circumstances.
- No refunds will be issued after payment is processed.

QUESTIONS?

1-508-743-0186

ACCOUNT MANAGER Amy Thrasher

EMAIL

athrasher@cdsreg.com

Terms & Conditions

- 1) Convention Data Services, Inc. hereinafter called "CONTRACTOR" agrees to the delivery of services as specified and is to be renderedin a timely and professional manner according to standard industry practices.
- 2) The method of payment shall be in United States dollars and submitted with the order for service. **CHECKS** are **NOT** accepted as a form of payment.
- 3) Orders received without payment will be charged at the appropriate published price based on order deadline dates. Services will not be rendered until payment in full has been received. No refunds once list has been received.
- 4) **CONTRACTOR's** liability for damage of any cause whatsoever will be limited to the total price for the goods and services provided by **CONTRACTOR**.
- 5) It is agreed that the governing law pertaining to this contract will be the laws of the State of Massachusetts, with venue exclusively in Barnstable County.

